1/4
Mechanical Data
Features
GSR2030M1 thru GSR20200M1
Schottky Barrier Rectifiers
Reverse Voltage 30V to 200V  Forward Current 20A
 Case: JEDEC TO-252 molded plastic body
 Terminals: Solderable per MIL-STD-202, method 208

Dimensions In Millimeters Dimensions In Inches
4/4www.goodarksemi.com
Order Information
Doc.USGSR20xxM1xSH2.0
Dec. 2024
GSR2030M1 thru GSR20200M1
Schottky Barrier Rectifiers
Reverse Voltage 30V to 200V  Forward Current 20A
For more information, please contact us at: inquiry@goodarksemi.com
Device Package Marking Carrier Quantity
GSR2030M1 TO-252 SR2030M1 Tape & Reel 2,500 Pcs / Reel
GSR2040M1 TO-252 SR2040M1 Tape & Reel 2,500 Pcs / Reel
GSR2045M1 TO-252 SR2045M1 Tape & Reel 2,500 Pcs / Reel
GSR2060M1 TO-252 SR2060M1 Tape & Reel 2,500 Pcs / Reel
GSR20150M1 TO-252 SR20150M1 Tape & Reel 2,500 Pcs / Reel
GSR20200M1 TO-252 SR20200M1 Tape & Reel 2,500 Pcs / Reel